175ml 250ml

Solino Bianco £6.00 £7.50
Italy. It's crispy and fresh with citrus and
peach flavours and grassy notes.

Garnevale Veneto Chardonnay IGT £6.70 £8.50
Veneto, Italy. Dry and full bodied on the palette
with a mellow finish.

| Castelli Pinot Grigio £6.70 £8.50
Delle Venezie D.O.C

Veneto, ltaly. Fresh light minerality, balanced and persistent.
Good fruity notes and light aromatics.

Tor el Colle Sauvignon Blanc £7.50 £9.50

Trevenezie IGT
Friuli, Italy. A straw yellow colour with a bouquet that
is aromatic and characteristic.

Zagarus Vermentino
Puglia, Italy. Fruity aromas of white peach, apricot and apple.
The palate is rounded and ripe whilst retaining a refreshing crispiness.

Pecorino Terre di Chieti Dega
d Abruzzo ltaly. Floral notes with scents of lemon zest,
pear and freshly cut grass.

Fiano Masseria Settearchi
Puglia, ltaly. Lovely white flower and yellow-fleshed fruit sensations.

Gavi di Gavi Il Portino
Piemonte, Italy. It's fruity and aromatic with just a hint of mineral notes
and a mouth watering citrus finish.

3 Passo Bianco

Vino D ltalia, Italy. Fresh, balanced, soft and round with light fruity notes.

Enteflores Albarino
Rias Baixas, Spain. Elegant, very rich palate, flesh and well structured.
Enhanced by fruity notes. Fresh and intense finish.

Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon Sancerre

Loire, France. This wine has typical flavours of citrus and
gooseberry with a fabulous mineral crispiness.

An ideal match for shellfish.

Bottle

£22.00

£25.00

£25.00

£28.00

£27

£27

£30

£35

£39

£45

£55



175ml 250ml

Solino Rosso £6.00 £7.50
Italy. A smooth, approachable red blend

with ripe red fruit and soft tannins.

Easy-drinking and versatile.

Carnevale Veneto Merlot IGT £6.00 £7.50
Veneto, ltaly. A supple Merlot offering plum and
cherry notes with a gentle, velvety finish.

Montepulciano d Abruzzo Dega £6.80 £8.50
Abruzzo, ltaly. Classic Montepulciano,

rich with dark berries and hints of spice,

balanced by soft tannins.

Santa Julia Malbec £7.50 £9.50
Mendoza, Argentina. Vibrant Malbec

bursting with blackberry and plum,

accented by a touch of mocha.

Primitivo Maestro Puglia
Puglia, Italy. Full-bodied and fruit-forward,
with jammy dark fruits and a warming finish.

Bericanto Pinot Noir
Veneto, ltaly — Elegant and light, with red currant
and cherry aromas, supported by delicate earthiness.

Chianti Classico DOSG Sant llaro
Tuscany, Italy. A refined Sangiovese,
showcasing red cherries, herbs, and a bright, structured finish.

Tandem Cabernet Sauvignon Nero D Avola
Sicily, Italy — A bold yet balanced blend, combining
Cabernet's structure with Nero d’Avola’s ripe dark fruit.

Terre Del Barolo DOCG Riserva
Piedmont, Italy. Traditional Barolo with complex notes of roses,
tar, and red berries, framed by firm tannins.

Amarone Classico della Valpolicella DOCG Monteci
Veneto, ltaly — Luxurious and powerful, with dried fruit,
spice, and chocolate notes from the appassimento method.

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Trambusti
Tuscany, Italy — Prestigious Brunello, offering deep cherry,
leather, and tobacco flavors with long aging potential.

The king of red wines

175ml 250ml

| Castelli Pinot Grigio £6.80 £8.50
Rose delle Venezie

Veneto, ltaly. Light, crisp, with citrus and

green apple freshness.

Charlie Zin-White Zinfandel £6.80 8.50
California, USA. Fruity and soft,
with ripe strawberry and melon notes.

Tenuta La Presa Chiaretto di Bardolino
Veneto, ltaly. Delicate rosé,
floral aromas with a dry, elegant finish.

Whispering Angel Rose
Provence, France. World-renowned rosé, fresh
and vibrant with red berry charm.

Bottle

£22.00

£22.00

£25.00

£28.00

£34.00

£35.00

£37.00

£38.00

£59.00

£62.00

£69.00

Bottle
£25.00

£25.00

£26.00

£59.00



125ml

Prosecco, Famiglia Botter Extra Dry Veneto, Italy £7.00

Fresh, crisp, with delicate apple and pear notes.

Prosecco, Rosé Famiglia Botter Extra Dry Veneto, ltaly £7.00
Elegant pink bubbles, red berry aromas and a smooth finish.

Champagne Brut Champagne, France £15.50

Classic, dry and refined with citrus and brioche tones.

Veuve Clicquot Reims, France

Iconic house style, rich, toasty, and vibrant

Moet Et Chandon Imperial Epernay, France
Balanced and generous, with notes of green apple and citrus.

Dom Perignon Champagne, France

Prestigious cuvée, complex, layered and luxuriously refined.

Laurent Perrier Rose Tours-sur-Marne, France

Fresh and lively, bursting with wild strawberry and raspberry.

Negroni

Gordons gin, campari, martini rosso.

Aperol Spritz

Prosecco, aperol, soda

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla vodka, passion fruit puree, pineapple juice, vanilla syrup,
shot of prosecco.

Old Fashion

Woodford reserve, angostura bitters, brown sugar.

Bellini

Prosecco, peach puree

Rosini
Prosecco, strawberry puree

Margharita

Tequila blanco, cointreau fresh lime juice, salt

Espresso Martini

Absolut vodka, kahlua, coffee, sugar

Bramble

London dry gin, fresh lemon juice,simple syrup,, creme de mure

Afogato

Vanilla gelato, hot espresso, kahlua

Bottle

£26.00

£26.00

£60.00

£100.00

£90.00

£300.00

£110.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£10.20

£10.20

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00



Bombay Saphire
Gordons Dry Gin
Tanqueray

Hendricks

Gordons Premium Pink
Malfy

Whiteley Neils

Blue Label

Black Label
Woodford Reserve
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas
Glenfiddich
Jameson

Jack Daniels

Famous Grouse

Courvoisier VS
Hennesy XO
Remy Martin V.S.0.P

Hennesy Very Special

Bacardi

Malibu

Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan Spiced

Belvedere
Smirnoff

Grey Goose

Jose Cuervo Especial
Patron 100%

Jose Cuervo Reposado

25mi

£3.80
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.80
£4.80

£23.00
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50

£4.00
£12.00
£6.50

£6.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£5.00
£3.50
£5.00

£4.80
£5.00
£4.50

50ml

£5.80
£5.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.80
£7.80

£35.00
£8.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50

£6.00
£18.00
£10.00
£9.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£8.50
£5.50
£8.50

£6.80
£8.00
£6.50



Baileys

Disaronno

Tia Maria

Limoncello

Sambuca

Cointreau

Frangelico

Campari

Aperol

Martini Bianco

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

Port

Peroni Draught

Moretti Bottle

Peroni Libera 0%

Old Mout Strawberry and Lime

Old Mout Berries and Cherries

25mi

£3.30/

£3.50

£3.50

£3.30

£3.30

25mi

£3.50

Half £3.50

50ml

£4.20

£4.90

£5.50

£5.50

£4.90

£4.90

£4.50

50ml

£5.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

Pint £6

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00



Still Water
Sparkling Water
Coca Cola

Diet Coke
Lemonade
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Appletizer
Slimline Tonic

Indian Tonic

Espresso
Cappuccino
Americano

Latte

Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast
Mint Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Italiano Coffee

Amaretto liqueur, coffee and cream.

Irish Coffee

Jameson whiskey, coffee and cream.

Baileys Coffee

Baileys liqueur, coffee and cream.

Calypso Coffee

Tia maria liqueur, coffee and cream.

£4.00

£4.00

£3.80

£3.80

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50



