VINO BLANCO	175ml	I	250ml	ı	Bottle
Solino Bianco Italy. It's crispy and fresh with citrus and peach flavours and grassy notes.	£6.00	1	£7.50	I	£22.00
Garnevale Veneto Chardonnay IGT Veneto, Italy. Dry and full bodied on the palette with a mellow finish.	£6.70	1	£8.50	I	£25.00
I Castelli Pinot Grigio  Delle Venezie D.O.C  Veneto, Italy. Fresh light minerality, balanced and Good fruity notes and light aromatics.	£6.70	l nt.	£8.50	I	£25.00
Tor el Colle Sauvignon Blanc Trevenezie IGT Friuli, Italy. A straw yellow colour with a bouquet is aromatic and characteristic.	£7.50	1	£9.50	I	£28.00
Zagarus Vermentino Puglia, Italy. Fruity aromas of white peach, aprice The palate is rounded and ripe whilst retaining a			spiness.		£27
Pecorino Terre di Chieti Dega d Abruzzo Italy. Floral notes with scents of lemor pear and freshly cut grass.	ı zest,				£27
Fiano Masseria Settearchi Puglia, Italy. Lovely white flower and yellow-flesh	ed fruit se	ensa	tions.		£30
Gavi di Gavi II Portino Piemonte, Italy. It's fruity and aromatic with just a hint of mineral notes and a mouth watering citrus finish.				l £35	
3 Passo Bianco Vino D Italia, Italy. Fresh, balanced, soft and roun	nd with lig	ht fr	uity notes.		F39
Enteflores Albarino Rias Baixas, Spain. Elegant, very rich palate, fles Enhanced by fruity notes. Fresh and intense finis		ll str	uctured.		£45
Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon Sancerre Loire, France. This wine has typical flavours of ci	itrus and				l £55

gooseberry with a fabulous mineral crispiness.

An ideal match for shellfish.

VINO VINO					
ROSSO	175ml	ı	250ml	1	Bottle
Solino Rosso Italy. A smooth, approachable red blend with ripe red fruit and soft tannins. Easy-drinking and versatile.	£6.00	I	£7.50	I	£22.00
Carnevale Veneto Merlot IGT  Veneto, Italy. A supple Merlot offering plum and cherry notes with a gentle, velvety finish.	£6.00	l	£7.50	I	£22.00
Montepulciano d Abruzzo Dega Abruzzo, Italy. Classic Montepulciano, rich with dark berries and hints of spice, balanced by soft tannins.	£6.80	I	£8.50	I	£25.00
Santa Julia Malbec Mendoza, Argentina. Vibrant Malbec bursting with blackberry and plum, accented by a touch of mocha.	£7.50	I	£9.50	I	£28.00
Primitivo Maestro Puglia Puglia, Italy. Full-bodied and fruit-forward, with jammy dark fruits and a warming finish.				I	£34.00
Bericanto Pinot Noir  Veneto, Italy – Elegant and light, with red curran and cherry aromas, supported by delicate earth				I	£35.00
Chianti Classico DOSG Sant Ilaro Tuscany, Italy. A refined Sangiovese, showcasing red cherries, herbs, and a bright, st	tructured fi	nish		I	£37.00
Tandem Cabernet Sauvignon Nero D A Sicily, Italy – A bold yet balanced blend, combin Cabernet's structure with Nero d'Avola's ripe da	ning			l	£38.00
Terre Del Barolo DOCG Riserva Piedmont, Italy. Traditional Barolo with complex tar, and red berries, framed by firm tannins.	notes of ro	ses	,	I	£59.00
Amarone Classico della Valpolicella DO Veneto, Italy – Luxurious and powerful, with drie spice, and chocolate notes from the appassime	d fruit,		ci	l	£62.00
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Trambus Tuscany, Italy – Prestigious Brunello, offering de leather, and tobacco flavors with long aging pot The king of red wines	eep cherry,			I	£69.00
VINO ROSATO	175ml	1	250ml	ı	Bottle
I Castelli Pinot Grigio Rose delle Venezie Veneto, Italy. Light, crisp, with citrus and green apple freshness.	£6.80	l	£8.50	I	£25.00
Charlie Zin-White Zinfandel California, USA. Fruity and soft, with ripe strawberry and melon notes.	£6.80	I	8.50	I	£25.00
Tenuta La Presa Chiaretto di Bardolino Veneto, Italy. Delicate rosé, floral aromas with a dry, elegant finish.	)			I	£26.00
14/11					050.00

£59.00

Whispering Angel Rose

and vibrant with red berry charm.

Provence, France. World-renowned rosé, fresh

VINO BOLLICINE 125m	ıl Bottle
Prosecco, Famiglia Botter Extra Dry Veneto, Italy £7.00 Fresh, crisp, with delicate apple and pear notes.	£26.00
Prosecco, Rosè Famiglia Botter Extra Dry Veneto, Italy £7.00 Elegant pink bubbles, red berry aromas and a smooth finish.	£26.00
Champagne Brut Champagne, France £15.50 Classic, dry and refined with citrus and brioche tones.	£60.00
Veuve Clicquot Reims, France Iconic house style, rich, toasty, and vibrant	£100.00
Moet Et Chandon Imperial Épernay, France Balanced and generous, with notes of green apple and citrus.	£90.00
Dom Perignon Champagne, France Prestigious cuvée, complex, layered and luxuriously refined.	£300.00
Laurent Perrier Rose Tours-sur-Marne, France Fresh and lively, bursting with wild strawberry and raspberry.	£110.00
COCKTAILS	
Negroni Gordons gin, campari, martini rosso.	£11.00
Aperol Spritz Prosecco, aperol, soda	£11.00
Pornstar Martini Vanilla vodka, passion fruit puree, pineapple juice, vanilla syrup, shot of prosecco.	£11.00
Old Fashion Woodford reserve, angostura bitters, brown sugar.	£11.00
Bellini Prosecco, peach puree	£10.20
Rosini Prosecco, strawberry puree	£10.20
Margharita Tequila blanco, cointreau fresh lime juice, salt	£11.00
Espresso Martini Absolut vodka, kahlua, coffee, sugar	£11.00
Bramble London dry gin, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup,, creme de mure	£11.00
Afogato Vanilla gelato, hot espresso, kahlua	£11.00

SPIRITS	25ml   50ml
STITUTS	251111   501111
Gins	
Bombay Saphire	£3.80   £5.80
Gordons Dry Gin	£3.50   £5.50
Tanqueray	£4.50   £7.50
Hendricks	£4.50   £7.50
Gordons Premium Pink	£4.50   £7.50
Malfy	£4.80   £7.80
Whiteley Neils	£4.80   £7.80
Whisky	
Blue Label	£23.00   £35.00
Black Label	£6.00   £8.00
Woodford Reserve	£5.50   £7.50
Monkey Shoulder	£5.50   £7.50
Chivas	£5.50   £7.50
Glenfiddich	£5.50   £7.50
Jameson	£4.00   £6.00
Jack Daniels	£4.00   £6.00
Famous Grouse	£3.50   £5.50
Cognac	
Courvoisier VS	£4.00   £6.00
Hennesy XO	£12.00   £18.00
Remy Martin V.S.O.P	£6.50   £10.00
Hennesy Very Special	£6.00   £9.50
Rum	
Bacardi	£3.50   £5.50
Malibu	£3.50   £5.50
Captain Morgan	£3.50   £5.50
Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.50   £5.50
Vodka	
Belvedere	£5.00   £8.50
Smirnoff	£3.50   £5.50
Grey Goose	£5.00   £8.50
Tequila	
Jose Cuervo Especial	£4.80   £6.80
Patron 100%	£5.00   £8.00
Jose Cuervo Reposado	£4.50   £6.50

LIQUEURS	25ml   50ml
Baileys	£4.20
Disaronno	£3.30/   £4.90
Tia Maria	£3.50   £5.50
Limoncello	£3.50   £5.50
Sambuca	£3.30   £4.90
Cointreau	£3.30   £4.90
Frangelico	£4.50
APERITIF/VERMOUTH	25ml   50ml
Campari	£3.50   £5.00
Aperol	£4.50
Martini Bianco	£4.50
Martini Extra Dry	£4.50
Martini Rosso	£4.50
Port	£4.50
BEERS	
Peroni Draught Hal	f £3.50   Pint £6
Moretti Bottle	£4.50
Peroni Libera 0%	£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

Old Mout Strawberry and Lime

Old Mout Berries and Cherries

## SOFT DRINKS

Still Water	1	£4.00
Sparkling Water	1	£4.00
Coca Cola	1	£3.80
Diet Coke	1	£3.80
Lemonade	1	£3.50
Apple Juice	1	£3.50
Orange Juice	1	£3.50
Cranberry Juice	1	£3.50
Pineapple Juice	1	£3.50
Appletizer	1	£4.00
Slimline Tonic	1	£4.00
Indian Tonic	1	£4.00
HOT DRINKS		
Espresso	1	£3.00
Cappuccino	1	£4.00
Americano	1	£4.00
Latte	1	£4.00
Hot Chocolate	1	£4.00
English Breakfast	1	£3.00
Mint Tea	1	£3.00
Earl Grey Tea	1	£3.00
LIQUEUR COFFEE		
Italiano Coffee Amaretto liqueur, coffee and cream.	I	£7.50
Irish Coffee Jameson whiskey, coffee and cream.	I	£7.50
Baileys Coffee Baileys liqueur, coffee and cream.	I	£7.50
Calypso Coffee  Tia maria liqueur, coffee and cream.	1	£7.50